Armchair with upholstery in customer s own material or any type of Johanson Design s wide range of
standard materials.
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Alternative colours and finishes

Angles

o>ove

Bases

Upholstery

CORIUM Boltaflex

KVADRAT Cava, Divina, Divina Melange,
Hallingdal, Sudden, Tonus, Tundra

GABRIEL Comfort, Europost, Fame, Gaja, Luna,

ELMOSOFT Johanson Design standard

OTHER Customers own fabric/leather

Information

Bases

Finish: Black, White, Satin and Chrome

Seat Height:
Tot. Height:
Tot. Width:
Tot. Depth:

Measurement

46¢cm
79cm
64cm
71cm

79
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